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Anlage
Morezstrasse 4, 77855 Achern
m 0171/9330411 DReinhold@gmx.net

Hallenadresse
Morezstr. 6, 77855 Achern
m 0171/9330411 DReinhold@gmx.net

Sportwart/in
Friedel, Raphael
T 01711770559 raphael.friedel@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Steimle, Alexander
T 01634771098 jugendwart@tc-achern.de
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Herren 60 (4er) 1 TSG
MF: Peter Meinken

m 016094805256; meinken50@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Bruder, Christian
Sattelberger, Werner
Meinken, Peter
Moritz, Roland

Dr. Wéssner, Markus
Kamlowski, Reinhold
Bohnert, Martin

Wei Chung, Hsieh
Krumm, Walter
Blust, Pius

Leutner, Clemens
Zenon, Jacques (FRA gA)
Lander, Markus
Braun, Harry

Lang, Raimund
Kunz, Christian

Dr. Beeres, Wolfgang
Krotzek, Klaus
Fischer, Helmut
Hodapp, Raimund
21 Dr. Levin, Peter
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16101800
15657812
16104665
15102952
16250296
15602338
15402293
14602513
15152479
15751979
15052604
14803121
16451515
15453001
15402550
16252100
15152879
14902967
15102711
15003013
14851948

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,4
LK17,4
LK17,6
LK18,1
LK19,4
LK21,0
LK21,2
LK21,4
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LK23,1
LK24,2
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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